
SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Leg Times

21 October 2017

Under 15 Girls

3x2000m

No Name Team Leg Time Leg

1 Morgan Squibb Blackheath & Bromley H (A) 07:10 3

2 Maisie Collis Herne Hill Harriers (A) 07:22 2

3 Susannah Lecoutre Guildford & Godalming AC (A) 07:24 2

4 Holly Fisher Ipswich Harriers 07:24 1

5 Ellie Dolby Blackheath & Bromley H (A) 07:25 1

6 Jane Williamson Chiltern Harriers 07:25 2

7 Grace Ingles Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers (A) 07:26 3

8 Jessica Neal Blackheath & Bromley H (A) 07:27 2

9 Amy Young Windsor S E & Hounslow AC (A) 07:31 3

10 Eva Holland Herne Hill Harriers (A) 07:32 3

11 Demi Eves Thurrock Harriers 07:34 1

12 Grace Jermy City of Norwich AC (A) 07:35 3

13 Katie Challinor Ipswich Harriers 07:35 3

14 Isobel Penniceard Herne Hill Harriers (A) 07:36 1

15 Eloisa Harris Windsor S E & Hounslow AC (A) 07:37 2

16 Tilly Aldis Ipswich Harriers 07:39 2

17 Nicola Lee Reading AC (A) 07:39 3

18 Madeleine Short City of Norwich AC (A) 07:45 2

19 Poppy Craig McFeely Herne Hill Harriers (B) 07:46 2

20 Martha Collings Woking AC 07:47 1

21 Jasmine Young Windsor S E & Hounslow AC (A) 07:48 1

22 Emma Wilson Camberley & District AC 07:49 3

23 Lucy Wells Bracknell AC (A) 07:50 3

24 Naomi Harris Reading AC (A) 07:50 1

25 Renee Whalley Reading AC (A) 07:51 2

26 Della Sakaria Guildford & Godalming AC (A) 07:51 1

27 Eliza Sutton Guildford & Godalming AC (A) 07:51 3

28 Olivia Miller City of Norwich AC (A) 07:52 1

29 Holly Landon Windsor S E & Hounslow AC (B) 07:53 2

30 Amy Dove Camberley & District AC 07:53 1

31 Tilly Stevens Cox Herne Hill Harriers (B) 07:54 1

32 Eliska Watling North Norfolk Harriers 07:55 1

33 Ellen Donald Highgate Harriers 07:56 1

34 Bluebell Cooke Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers (A) 07:56 1

35 Elena Roncarati Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers (A) 07:56 2

36 Ella Peters Chiltern Harriers 07:57 3

37 Olivia Berry Blackheath & Bromley H (B) 07:58 1

38 Annelise O'connell Highgate Harriers 07:58 3

39 Sydney Allen Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers (B) 07:58 1

40 Jessica Tabraham Herne Hill Harriers (B) 07:59 3

41 Isabelle Craven Windsor S E & Hounslow AC (B) 07:59 1

42 Susannah Mair Bracknell AC (A) 08:01 1

43 Jinaan Lockwood Chiltern Harriers 08:01 1

44 Ellie Slevin Guildford & Godalming AC (B) 08:02 1

45 Maisy Minikin Guildford & Godalming AC 08:04 1

46 Lara Croft Bracknell AC (A) 08:05 2

47 Holly Bunn City of Norwich AC (B) 08:07 1

48 Phoebe Matravers Guildford & Godalming AC (B) 08:08 3

49 Georgia Whalley Reading AC (B) 08:08 1
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50 Lavinia Rai Swindon Harriers 08:10 1

51 Niamh Murphy Thames Valley Harriers (A) 08:12 2

52 Iysha Morris Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 08:12 1

53 Bethany Panton Blackheath & Bromley H (B) 08:12 2

54 Melina Stark Bracknell AC (B) 08:12 3

55 Alessandra Prince Oxford City AC 08:12 3

56 Lily Rolfe Windsor S E & Hounslow AC (B) 08:12 3

57 Katie Jeans Oxford City AC 08:13 1

58 Alicia Bushell Chiltern Harriers 08:14 1

59 Joanne Miranda Barnet & District AC 08:16 3

60 Imogen Deakin St Mary's Richmond AC 08:17 1

61 Melina Duer Thames Valley Harriers (A) 08:17 3

62 Amy Cassidy Dacorum & Tring AC 08:19 3

63 Alanna Chadwick Reading AC (B) 08:19 2

64 Imogen King St Mary's Richmond AC 08:20 2

65 Philipinne Poupart-Lafarge Thames Valley Harriers (A) 08:24 1

66 Katie Clutterbuck Windsor S E & Hounslow AC 08:24 1

67 Ruby Dunkley Blackheath & Bromley H (B) 08:27 3

68 Chloe Cavill West Suffolk AC 08:28 3

69 Ella Walker City of Norwich AC (B) 08:28 3

70 Laura Williams Chiltern Harriers 08:28 2

71 Sarah Blockley Thurrock Harriers 08:29 3

72 Kelsey Pullin Blackheath & Bromley H 08:31 1

73 Madeleine Smith Londono Herne Hill Harriers 08:32 1

74 Freya Jones Bracknell AC (B) 08:34 1

75 Jules Rabey Camberley & District AC 08:36 2

76 Capucine Rousset Thames Valley Harriers (B) 08:37 1

77 Ella Barker Woking AC 08:38 2

78 Lily Boden Dacorum & Tring AC 08:39 1

79 Isabella Millett Highgate Harriers 08:39 2

80 Georgie Brooks-Ward Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 08:40 3

81 Niamh Hernon City of Norwich AC (B) 08:40 2

82 Poppy Walters Woking AC 08:40 3

83 Georgia Ballard Bracknell AC (B) 08:42 2

84 Rebecca Morley West Suffolk AC 08:42 2

85 Olivia Newhouse Oxford City AC 08:43 2

86 Emma Ledward City of Norwich AC 08:44 1

87 Lottie Mobbs Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 08:44 2

88 Jessica Hoar Dacorum & Tring AC 08:44 2

89 Imogen Parker-Elms St Mary's Richmond AC 08:46 3

90 Victoria Godfrey Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers (B) 08:46 2

91 Ayla Tonkin Swindon Harriers 08:47 2

92 Eleanor Rachel Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers (B) 08:51 3

93 Libby Stinson West Suffolk AC 08:52 1

94 Florence MacKinnon Guildford & Godalming AC (B) 08:52 2

95 Rachel Oram Swindon Harriers 08:54 3

96 Isabella Painter Dacorum & Tring AC 08:54 2

97 Kennedy Beardwell Thurrock Harriers 08:56 2

98 Bianca Le Vu Highgate Harriers 08:58 2

99 Jess Benveniste Dacorum & Tring AC 08:59 1
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100 Ella Hartley Highgate Harriers 09:06 1

101 Tessa Weavers Reading AC (B) 09:06 3

102 Madeleine Casey Thames Valley Harriers (B) 09:07 2

103 Lily Salkeld Thames Valley Harriers (B) 09:11 3

104 Jemma Hinds Guildford & Godalming AC 09:18 2

105 Imogen Tattersall Windsor S E & Hounslow AC 09:20 2

106 Emma Imamovic Barnet & District AC 09:21 1

107 Bori Szegedi Woking AC 09:41 1

108 Abigail Malam Ranelagh Harriers 09:52 1

109 Hannah Malam Ranelagh Harriers 09:59 2

110 Nicole Law Bracknell AC 10:00 1

111 Alexandra Chapman Barnet & District AC 11:43 2
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Posn Time Team Name Time Team 

Pos

Name Time Team 

Pos

Name Time Team 

Pos

1 22:02 Blackheath & Bromley H (A) Ellie Dolby 07:25 2 Jessica Neal 07:27 1 Morgan Squibb 07:10 1

2 22:30 Herne Hill Harriers (A) Isobel Penniceard 07:36 4 Maisie Collis 07:22 2 Eva Holland 07:32 2

3 22:38 Ipswich Harriers Holly Fisher 07:24 1 Tilly Aldis 07:39 3 Katie Challinor 07:35 3

4 22:56 Windsor S E & Hounslow AC (A) Jasmine Young 07:48 6 Eloisa Harris 07:37 5 Amy Young 07:30 4

5 23:06 Guildford & Godalming AC (A) Della Sakaria 07:51 8 Susannah Lecoutre 07:24 4 Eliza Sutton 07:51 5

6 23:12 City of Norwich AC (A) Olivia Miller 07:52 9 Madeleine Short 07:45 7 Grace Jermy 07:35 6

7 23:18 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers (A) Bluebell Cooke 07:56 14 Elena Roncarati 07:56 10 Grace Ingles 07:26 7

8 23:20 Reading AC (A) Naomi Harris 07:50 7 Renee Whalley 07:51 9 Nicola Lee 07:39 8

9 23:23 Chiltern Harriers Jinaan Lockwood 08:01 18 Jane Williamson 07:25 6 Ella Peters 07:57 9

10 23:39 Herne Hill Harriers (B) Tilly Stevens Cox 07:54 11 Poppy Craig McFeely 07:46 8 Jessica Tabraham 07:59 10

11 23:56 Bracknell AC (A) Susannah Mair 08:01 19 Lara Croft 08:05 12 Lucy Wells 07:49 11

12 24:04 Windsor S E & Hounslow AC (B) Isabelle Craven 07:59 17 Holly Landon 07:53 11 Lily Rolfe 08:12 12

13 24:18 Camberley & District AC Amy Dove 07:53 10 Jules Rabey 08:36 16 Emma Wilson 07:49 13

14 24:33 Highgate Harriers Ellen Donald 07:56 13 Isabella Millett 08:39 18 Annelise O'connell 07:58 14

15 24:37 Blackheath & Bromley H (B) Olivia Berry 07:58 16 Bethany Panton 08:12 13 Ruby Dunkley 08:27 15

16 24:53 Thames Valley Harriers (A) Philipinne Poupart-Lafarge 08:24 29 Niamh Murphy 08:12 19 Melina Duer 08:17 16

17 24:59 Thurrock Harriers Demi Eves 07:34 3 Kennedy Beardwell 08:56 17 Sarah Blockley 08:29 17

18 25:02 Guildford & Godalming AC (B) Ellie Slevin 08:02 20 Florence MacKinnon 08:52 24 Phoebe Matravers 08:08 18

19 25:05 Woking AC Martha Collings 07:47 5 Ella Barker 08:38 14 Poppy Walters 08:40 19

20 25:08 Oxford City AC Katie Jeans 08:13 26 Olivia Newhouse 08:43 25 Alessandra Prince 08:12 20

21 25:15 City of Norwich AC (B) Holly Bunn 08:07 22 Niamh Hernon 08:40 23 Ella Walker 08:28 21

22 25:23 St Mary's Richmond AC Imogen Deakin 08:17 28 Imogen King 08:20 20 Imogen Parker-Elms 08:46 22

23 25:28 Bracknell AC (B) Freya Jones 08:34 33 Georgia Ballard 08:42 28 Melina Stark 08:12 23

24 25:33 Reading AC (B) Georgia Whalley 08:08 23 Alanna Chadwick 08:19 15 Tessa Weavers 09:06 24

25 25:35 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers (B) Sydney Allen 07:58 15 Victoria Godfrey 08:46 22 Eleanor Rachel 08:51 25

26 25:36 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC Iysha Morris 08:12 25 Lottie Mobbs 08:44 26 Georgie Brooks-Ward 08:40 26

27 25:51 Swindon Harriers Lavinia Rai 08:10 24 Ayla Tonkin 08:47 27 Rachel Oram 08:54 27

28 26:02 West Suffolk AC Libby Stinson 08:52 37 Rebecca Morley 08:42 31 Chloe Cavill 08:28 28

29 26:12 Dacorum & Tring AC Jess Benveniste 08:59 38 Isabella Painter 08:54 34 Amy Cassidy 08:19 29

30 26:55 Thames Valley Harriers (B) Capucine Rousset 08:37 34 Madeleine Casey 09:07 33 Lily Salkeld 09:11 30

31 29:20 Barnet & District AC Emma Imamovic 09:21 40 Alexandra Chapman 11:43 37 Joanne Miranda 08:16 31

City of Norwich AC Emma Ledward 08:44 36 Incomplete Team

Highgate Harriers Ella Hartley 09:06 39 Bianca Le Vu 08:58 35 Incomplete Team

Blackheath & Bromley H Kelsey Pullin 08:31 31 Incomplete Team

Bracknell AC Nicole Law 10:00 43 Incomplete Team

Chiltern Harriers Alicia Bushell 08:14 27 Laura Williams 08:28 21 Incomplete Team

Dacorum & Tring AC Lily Boden 08:39 35 Jessica Hoar 08:44 30 Incomplete Team

Guildford & Godalming AC Maisy Minikin 08:04 21 Jemma Hinds 09:18 29 Incomplete Team

Herne Hill Harriers Madeleine Smith Londono 08:32 32 Incomplete Team

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3
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North Norfolk Harriers Eliska Watling 07:55 12 Incomplete Team

Ranelagh Harriers Abigail Malam 09:52 42 Hannah Malam 09:59 36 Incomplete Team

Windsor S E & Hounslow AC Katie Clutterbuck 08:24 30 Imogen Tattersall 09:20 32 Incomplete Team

Woking AC Bori Szegedi 09:41 41 Incomplete Team


